Issuer Hexagon Aktiebolag

Holder
BlackRock,

Instrument

Before the transaction

T

-
&

Inc.

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

. Borsinformation

Common Stock

Data not given*
Data not given*

Buy
20/03/2020
5 %

18,591,455
0
18,591,455

5.0582 %
0%
3.65039 %

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Percentage of voting Number of underlying
rights: shares:

3.65039 % 18,591,455

0.20421 % 1,040,043

0.06771 % 344,863

3.92231 % 19,976,361

Chain of controlling companies

193,530
1,250,162
8,381,112
106,259
249,515
3,622,137
3,275,011
13,018
1,702
272,241
183,821
572,732
1,804,860
16,005
34,256

Group total holdings

Published

0.038
0.24547
1.64562
0.02086
0.04899
0.7112
0.64304
0.00256
0.00033
0.05345
0.03609
0.11245
0.35438
0.00314
0.00673

23/03/2020 18:28

Contact

Jana Blumenstein

BlackRock Japan Co., Ltd.

BlackRock Investment Management, LLC

BlackRock Investment Management (UK) Limited
BlackRock Investment Management (Australia) Limited
BlackRock International Limited

BlackRock Institutional Trust Company, National Association
BlackRock Fund Advisors

BlackRock Financial Management, Inc.

BlackRock Asset Management North Asia Limited
BlackRock Asset Management Deutschland AG
BlackRock Asset Management Canada Limited
BlackRock Advisors, LLC

BlackRock Advisors (UK) Limited

BlackRock (Singapore) Limited

BlackRock (Netherlands) B.V.

19,976,361
3.92231

+44 20 7743 3650 emeadisclosures@blackrock.com

*Source of information has chosen not to submit the data
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